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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Nagata4117
American

8.850 9.125 8.9008.750 35.625
3 1 4 6T 1 

1 

Skylar Knight4145
Gold Star

8.900 8.700 9.1258.850 35.575
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Kira Hill4178
Santa Cruz

8.425 8.600 9.0259.100 35.150
5 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Mitchell4102
All Star

8.450 8.650 9.4008.500 35.000
4 3 7T 1 4 

4 

Isabell Kossar4115
American

9.050 8.325 8.8508.600 34.825
1 6 6 8 5 

5 

Lauren Khoo4114
American

8.250 8.275 9.2008.725 34.450
10 7 5 2 6 

6 

Julia Shalev4118
American

8.300 8.425 9.0258.275 34.025
8T 5 10 4T 7 

7 

Megan June4132
Elite

7.950 8.000 8.6758.775 33.400
11 8 3 9 8 

8 

Sofia Cunha4173
Santa Cruz

8.400 7.300 8.9008.300 32.900
6 11 9 6T 9T

9T

Kenzie Gill4176
Santa Cruz

8.350 7.600 8.4508.500 32.900
7 9T 7T 11 9T

9T

Grace Howard4179
Santa Cruz

8.300 7.600 8.6508.050 32.600
8T 9T 11 10 11 

11 
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